IP68 rated flexible LED strip offering a uniform and even light distribution with no LED
hotspots. Suitable for both interior and exterior apllications. Injection moulded connections
ensure IP68 integrity. Available in a variety of colour temperatures with a light quality
assurance of CRI > 70. 2-Step MacAdams Ellipse binning strategy for colour consistency.
Please refer below for available accessories.
Specification
Product Coding: Example: LF-TOP-2700K-DALI Please Specify
CODE

10mm
13.50mm
30.50mm
22mm
Up to 2m
LUMENFLEX TOP HS - Standard Aluminium U Profile Standard Profile
Self-locking 50mm Clip
Self-locking Profile
Standard Profile with 10mm Lip
LUMENFLEX TOP HS-SL - Self-locking Aluminium U Profile
LUMENFLEX TOP HS-10MM-LIP - Standard Aluminium U Profile with 10mm Lip
LUMENFLEX TOP HS-SL-50 - Self-locking Aluminium U Channel 50mm
DRIVER (Non-Dim) SPECIFICATION DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) LUMENFLEX LENGTH
ORLRPV2435 LED Driver, DC24V, 35W 141mm x 40mm x 30mm 1.5m - 3m
ORLRPV2460 LED Driver, DC24V, 60W 162mm x 42mm x 32mm 3m - 5m
ORLRPV24100 LED Driver, DC24V, 100W 190mm x 52mm x 36mm 5m - 9m
ORLRPV24150 LED Driver, DC24V, 150W 222mm x 68mm x 39mm 9m+
DRIVER (Mains Dim)
ORLRPV25-24MD LED 25W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V 154mm x  54mm x 20mm 0m - 2m
ORLRPV50-24MD LED 50W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V 177mm x 61mm x 24mm 2m - 4.5m
ORLRPV100-24MD LED 100W Mains Dimmable Driver 24V 230mm x 70mm x 46mm 4.5m - 9m
INTERFACE
ORLRPV-INTERFACE-MINI 1-10V INTERFACE 100mm x 37mm x 20mm Up to 10m
ORLDALIINTERFACE-12/24/36V DALI INTERFACE 100mm x 37mm x 20mm Up to 10m